This product card has been printed from Ensto´s web-pages. Please, observe our legal notice on the front page of www.ensto.com.
ООО "Энсто Рус" Подсосенский переулок, д.
20, стр. 1
105062, г. Москва, Россия
Тел +7 495 258 5270
Факс +7 495 258 5269
Имя: Терморегулятор с датчиком пола
Терморегулятор с датчиком пола Intro, черный
Тип: ECOINTRO10FSW
GTIN: 6418677638718
Упаковка: 1/12/540
Единица: PCS
JKB<{
Техническая спецификация
Категории
Номинальное напряжение 230 V
Степень защиты IP31
Рабочая частота 50 Hz
Мощность 2300 W
Номинальный ток 10 A
ETIM Room temperature controller
ETIM
Model Floor heating controller
Nominal voltage 230 V
Mounting method Flush mounted (plaster)
Differential gap 0.5 K
On/Off switch x
With temperature reduction x
Sensor element Sensor resistance
Temperature 10 … 60 °C
Colour Black
Degree of protection (IP) IP31
Height 85 mm
Width 85 mm
Depth 48 mm
Contact type 1 make contact (NO)
Nominal current 10 A
Switch/lamp for night reduction x
Assembly arrangement Complete
КАРТА ИЗДЕЛИЯ
13.11.2015
ECOINTRO10FSW
© Ensto 2015